
Hallenspielplan  Schönbeinhalle  ( 72555-1 )
Neugreuthstr. 1
72555   Metzingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.02.10.2023 19:00 KL A TuS Metzingen V TuS Metzingen VI 3:5

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

VL A

BL A

TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen III

TuS Metzingen II

TuS Metzingen IV

KSG Gerlingen

SSV Ulm

TSV Altshausen II

TSV Neuhengstett

8:0

7:1

6:2

2:6

Sa. 21.10.2023 14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

1. BW-Liga
A

VL A

KL A

BL A

LL A

KL A

LL A

BL A

1. BW-Liga
A

VL A

TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen II

TuS Metzingen V

TuS Metzingen IV

TuS Metzingen III

TuS Metzingen V

TuS Metzingen III

TuS Metzingen IV

TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen II

SSV Ettlingen

VfL Herrenberg II

SG Ehningen...ringen III

VfL Herrenberg III

SG Dornstadt/Laupheim II

SG Ehningen...tringen IV

SG Dornstad...upheim III

SV Böblingen

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

SG Dornstadt/Laupheim

7:1

8:0

2:6

2:6

6:2

8:0

7:1

6:2

7:1

6:2

Mo.29.01.2024 19:00 KL A TuS Metzingen VI TuS Metzingen V 6:2

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.03.2024 14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

17:30

18:00

18:45

19:00

19:00

1. BW-Liga
A

VL A

KL A

BL A

LL A

KL A

1. BW-Liga
A

VL A

LL A

BL A

TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen II

TuS Metzingen VI

TuS Metzingen IV

TuS Metzingen III

TuS Metzingen VI

TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen II

TuS Metzingen III

TuS Metzingen IV

TV Zizenhausen

SpVgg. Mössingen II

TSG Reutlingen

SpVgg. Mössingen IV

SpVgg. Mössingen III

SpVgg. Mössingen V

SpVgg. Mössingen

SG Ehningen/Gärtringen

TSG Söflingen II

SG Ehningen...tringen II

8:0

1:7

2:6

0:8

3:5

4:4

3:5

5:3

8:0

4:4

Sa. 16.03.2024 10:30

10:30

12:30

12:30

14:00

14:10

15:00

15:00

18:50

19:00

19:00

19:00

KL A

KL A

KL A

KL A

VL A

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

BL A

1. BW-Liga
A

BL A

VL A

LL A

TuS Metzingen V

TuS Metzingen VI

TuS Metzingen V

TuS Metzingen VI

TuS Metzingen II

TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen III

TuS Metzingen IV

TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen IV

TuS Metzingen II

TuS Metzingen III

SV Walddorf

SV Felldorf

SV Felldorf

SV Walddorf

ASV Bellenberg

TV Bad Säckingen

VfL Sindelfingen

BSV Jungingen

BC Offenburg II

PSV Reutlingen III

PSV Reutlingen

PSV Reutlingen II

1:7

5:3

3:5

1:7

6:2

8:0

7:1

5:3

6:2

5:3

6:2

6:2


